DAIRY FARMERS OF PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND
CREDIT TRANSFER EXCHANGE
August 2020

Sell Credits TO

Purchase Credits FROM

Accumulated

No. Price Credits|No. Price | Credits| Seller| Price | Purchaser] Difference

$11.50 1| $11.50] 217.00] 13677.0| $11.50 217.0 13460.0

$8.75 1 $8.75| 300.00] 13677.0 $8.75 517.0 13160.0

$7.75 1 $7.75| 428.00] 13677.0 $7.75 945.0 12732.0

$7.50 1 $7.50 80.00| 13677.0 $7.50 1025.0 12652.0

$7.05 1 $7.05| 1612.00] 13677.0 $7.05 2637.0 11040.0

1 $7.00| 696.00 2 $7.00] 1505.00] 13677.0 $7.00 4142.0 9535.0

$6.56 1 $6.56| 300.00] 12981.0 $6.56 44420 8539.0

$6.54 1 $6.54| 200.00] 12981.0 $6.54 4642.0 8339.0

3 $6.25]  946.00 $6.25 12981.0 $6.25 4642.0 8339.0

5 $6.00] 2615.00 $6.00 12035.0 $6.00 4642.0 7393.0

8 $5.00] 2638.00 1 $5.00 60.00] 9420.0 $5.00 4702.0 4718.0

1 $4.88]  900.00 $4.88 6782.0 $4.88 4702.0 2080.0

7 $4.00] 3352.00 $4.00 5882.0 $4.00 4702.0 1180.0

1 $3.99| 552.00 $3.99 2530.0 $3.99 4702.0 -2172.0

$3.50 1 $3.50| 3600.00f 1978.0 $3.50 8302.0 -6324.0

1 $3.00f 300.00 $3.00 1978.0 $3.00 8302.0 -6324.0

$2.00 1 $2.00] 1000.00f 1678.0 $2.00 9302.0 -7624.0

5 $1.00] 1678.00 1 $1.00| 400.00f] 1678.0 $1.00 9702.0 -8024.0
32 13677.0 13 9702.0




